奇彥企業有限公司
HITANO ENTERPRISE CORP.
7F-7, No. 3 Wu Chuan 1st Road,
Wu Ku Industrial Park, Taipei
Hsien, Taiwan
Tel: 886-2-2299 1331 (Rep.)
Fax: 886-2-2298 2466
SPECIFICATION FOR

d. Audio circuit
e. Lighting
4.HOW TO ORDER
LD 06 X 223 K 631 E E G
Series code Size
Inch (mm)
05: 0805(2012)
06: 1206(3216)
10: 1210(3225)
12: 1812(4532)
20: 2220(5750)
Dielectric
X: X7R
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
eg.:
R47=0.47pF
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
100=10x100
=10pF
Tolerance
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Safety Class
101: 100V
201: 200V
251: 250V
501: 500V
631: 630V
102: 1000V
202: 2000V
302: 3000V
Packaging
E: Tape and Reel,
Embossed
Tape
No Code: Bulk
Thickness
code
C: 1.25±0.10mm
D: 1.40±0.15mm
E: 1.60±0.20 mm
F: 2.00±0.20 mm
G: 2.50±0.30 mm
Control Code
G: RoHS
compliant
Hitano Enterprise Corp. 1 2008.01.04
Size
Inch (mm)
L (mm)
W (mm)
T (mm)
Remark
M  min
(mm)
0.80±0.10 B
0805 (2012)
2.00±0.20
1.25±0.20
1.25±0.10
D
0.30
0.80±0.10 B
1.25±0.10 D
1206 (3216)
3.20±0.20